1660
36.05.01.04

IASS (¥ KAFYLAND

Plant Operatioxn and

Maintenance

General
Srecial

Fund Appropriat iOneeaee.
Pund Appropriaticneese.

1,057,820
1¢, 71

SUBMAFY

Jotal General Fund AprropriatioONeiessvssss
Total Special Fund AFRpropriatiClhecacecses
Jctal Federal Fund AprrcrriatiChecsssecss

Total Approptiation.-.--..-o.--.'..... e

36.C5.02,01
General

36.05.02.02
Gereral
Special

Federal

36.05.02.03
General
Special
Pederal

36.05.02.04

CCLUNEIBR CANPUS

General Administration
Fund Appropriaticn.<..

Instruction

Pund Appropriationee..
Fund AppropriatiClecas
Fund Appropriaticnec..

1,326,236
2,000
69,735

Dietary Services

Fund Appropriaticoneass
Fund AppropriatioDsees .
Fund ArpropriaticCnecee

105,161
9,500
4,700

Plant Ccperation and

Maintenance

General

36.05.02405

Fund Arpropriation....

Severely - Frofoundly

Multihandicapped

General

Fupd Appropriaticn,

prosided-th3t~a-—-perticn--ef
tho~--poeitians—-and--£faads
apfpEopFiated-horein—nay—be
tranefeorred-~to-—other-ssate
adenoiet-—as~-~reguitad-~-teo
faGilitato-——tho-~-progran——in
+h@-~~BoEt-~~6o6L—-0ffective

HARNSO S grovided that the
general funds herein

afprcgriated are used omly
fcr this prcqgram, and there

Chs 94

1,068,551

4,275,869
88,602
375,007

4,743,478

et s 4t o e

63,793

1,397,971

119,361

391,433




